SCHEDULE - AUTOBOTS

Date
Tue, Feb 27, 24

Tue, Mar 05, 24

Tue, Mar 12, 24

Tue, Mar 19, 24

Fri, Mar 22, 24

Tue, Mar 26, 24

Tue, Apr 02, 24

Thu, Apr 11, 24

Thu, Apr 18, 24

Tue, Apr 23, 24

Tue, Apr 30, 24

Thu, May 09, 24

Thu, May 09, 24

Tue, May 14, 24

Thu, May 16, 24

spring 2024 / DOWNSVIEW - TUE/THU TIER 4/5 (D/E)

RND S Home
I AUTOBOTS
' WOLFPACK

2 PORT COLBORNE

CANADIENS
1 AUTOBOTS

AUTOBOTS

AUTOBOTS

NORDIQUES

w

AUTOBOTS

>
C
_|
o
@
e}
—
wn

ASF1 AUTOBOTS
ASF 2 WOLFPACK
SF-A 0 WOLFPACK
A FINAL 1 I BLUE STRIPES
AFINAL2 2 AUTOBOTS

NORTH YORK JETS

Jan. 19, 2026

S Visitor

1 NORTH YORK JETS

0 AUTOBOTS

AUTOBOTS

NY BLACKHAWKS

1 BLUE STRIPES

WOLVERINES

AUTOBOTS

AUTOBOTS

1 NORDIQUES

2 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

1 WOLFPACK

1 AUTOBOTS

AUTOBOTS

2 AUTOBOTS

BLUE STRIPES

oT

Time

7:45 pm

6:45 pm

8:45 pm

7:45 pm

10:45 pm

9:45 pm

9:45 pm

6:45 pm

6:45 pm

10:45 pm

10:45 pm

9:00 pm

9:59 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



