



SCHEDULE - **AUTOBOTS**

spring 2024 / DOWNSVIEW - TUE/THU TIER 4/5 (D/E)

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, Feb 27, 24		3	AUTOBOTS	1	NORTH YORK JETS		7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Mar 05, 24		2	WOLFPACK	0	AUTOBOTS		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Mar 12, 24		2	PORT COLBORNE CANADIENS	3	AUTOBOTS		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Mar 19, 24		1	AUTOBOTS	3	NY BLACKHAWKS		7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Fri, Mar 22, 24		3	AUTOBOTS	1	BLUE STRIPES		10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Mar 26, 24		1	AUTOBOTS	1	WOLVERINES		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 02, 24		3	NORDIQUES	3	AUTOBOTS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 11, 24		3	NORTH YORK JETS	4	AUTOBOTS		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 18, 24		5	AUTOBOTS	1	NORDIQUES		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 23, 24		3	AUTOBOTS	2	PORT COLBORNE CANADIENS		10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 30, 24	A SF 1	3	AUTOBOTS	1	WOLFPACK		10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, May 09, 24	A SF 2	2	WOLFPACK	1	AUTOBOTS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, May 09, 24	SF-A	0	WOLFPACK	1	AUTOBOTS	OT	9:59 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, May 14, 24	A FINAL 1	3	BLUE STRIPES	2	AUTOBOTS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, May 16, 24	A FINAL 2	2	AUTOBOTS	4	BLUE STRIPES		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar